Current Az
Cash
Cash d
Pet sh Fund
Cash onal Treasury
Cas ational Treasury, Modified
Dic =ment System (MDS)
Cash s - Local Currency
> —ank - Local Currency , Current
Receivable
Rece ccounts
Due* Officers and Employees
AC : 20 Officers and Employees
Inte y Receivables
Due \GAs
Dus GOCCs
Otle ables
=s - Disallowances/Charges
y ceivables
invent:
Supplie

Off oplies Inventory
>le Forms Inventory
Urugs =nd Medicine Inventory

“zntal and Laboratory Supplies

Gz - Oil and Lubricants Inventory

splies Inventory
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Central Office DEC 0 2 qu
Balance Sheet \X TS L./
As of August 31, 2014 BY: {’ TIME: W
U
\ " Detailed
Regular Agency
ASSETS
434,999.50
106,942,805.78
99.524,061.50 206,901,866.78
18,098.51
203663009 2,054,728.60

21,299,572.20
4,728.537.50 26,028,109.70
2,265,146.93

288.185.08 2.553,332.01

9,514,397.29

80,941.73

125,397.28

1,767.54

14,235.00

278,261.22

30,636,170.31
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Property
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Less
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Ele

Less

OWeE

Buildir:¢

Date/Time

ts Inventory

ance
_ontractors

1 Expenses

znts and Marketable Securities
—quipment

1provements

nents

ulated Depreciation - Land

Power and Energy Structures

1ulated Depreciation - Electrification,
1ergy Structures

@]

[te]

Jlated Depreciation - Office

b

s
ulated Depreciation - Other
., Furniture and Fixtures
1ulated Depreciation - Office
Fixtures

~ulated Depreciation - Furniture and

and Software

December 03, 2014 01:41:19 PM

Department Of Finance
Central Office

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2014

19.728.

277,142.48
7,607,307.17
3.629.779.81

3,500.00
279.244.40
329,268,352.72
11,072,300.00
4,908.590.25 6,163,709.75
98,490.84
40.627.49 57.863.35
670,605,860.30
240,029,575.78 430,576,284.52

41,547,091.83

6.410.879.65

35.136.212.18

11,203,744.10

10.004,075.21

29,645,575.91

10.191.198.91

207,465,483.27

1,199,668.89

19,454,377.00

Detailed
Regular Agency
10,634,728.06
11,514,229.46 259,686,994.61
282,744.40
335,489,925.82
465,712,496.70
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uUlated Depreciation - IT Equipment

ulated Depreciation - Library Books
=quipment
n Equipment

.lated Depreciation -
on Equipment

Jipment and Accessories

Jlated Depreciation - Firefighting

d Accessories

2l and Laboratory Equipment

ulated Depreciation - Medical, Dental
' Equipment

olice Equipment

d Depreciation - Military and

Jlated Depreciation - Sports

Scientific Equipment

.lated Depreciation - Technical and
oment

=ries and Equipment
ulated Depreciation - Other
d Equipment

uipment

ilated Depreciation - Motor Vehicles
ant and Equipment
Plant and Equipment

Jlated Depreciation - Other Property,
‘pment

ogress

on in Progress - Agency Assets
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Department Of Finance

Central Office
Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2014

115.142,046.03
1,563,805.65

670.912.59

Detailed

Regular Agency

92,323,437.24

892.893.06 113,870,376.19

4,181,071.99
2.2 6.8
50,514.40
40.326.72
541,590.00
207.341.06
1,682,428.46
1.514.185.61
6,950.00
5976.57
3,301,979.50
3.053.633.44

7,879,417.58

3.261.842.49

1,885,565.14

10,187.68

334,248.94

168,242.85

973.43

248,346.06

4,617.575.09 7,265,139.19

24,910,996.00

15.758.336.1

12,164,092.11

10.824,299.81

9,152,659.87

1,339,792.30

176.080.498.33

1,108,910,888.40
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Governr
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TOTAL E

TOTAL L.

Date/T

Department Of Finance
Central Office

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2014

Detailed
Regular Agency

728.390.67
1,369,609,018.08
LIABILITIES
able 30,082,084.64
s and Employees 1,540,923.22 31,623,007.86
ables
= Treasury 90,642.11
4,234,665.06
2,714,105.92
G 334,019.60
“ALTH 233,314.89
{GAs 1,387,467.17
50CCs 1,448.817.65 10,443,032.40
ables
Office 957.14
ounts
sits Payable 8,502,691.49
“ldders/Bail Bonds Payable 9,000.00
1.760.661.46 10,272,352.95 52,339,350.35
52,339,350.35
EQUITY
— 1.317.260.667.73
—1.317.260.667.73

AND EQUITY 1,369,609,018.08

December 03, 2014 01:41:19 PM M 5’?(
LOLITA R. VERDADERO #4 M
Chief Accountant
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Department Of Finance
Central Office

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2014

Detailed
Regular Agency
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Gener:
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Department Of Finance

CﬁM’\mS‘« JON”
K} UN ‘\UD
OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR - - DEPARTMENT OF f'!fi\zfﬂ(‘ﬁ i

‘) m-adw lw-l .:.L).u{:"_ -] ,r’;:‘\ !

Central Office

Statement of Income and Expenses '——~ O *T‘C’:; et

For the period ending August 31, 2014 8Y:4\.~_ TIME: _

ounts

= from National Government

ages - Regular

ages - Contractual

omic Relief Allowance (PERA)
Allowance (RA)
lowance (TA)

" Allowance

zundry and Quarter Allowance

sntive Allowance

ight Pay

Contributions
1ent Insurance Contributions

butions

December 03, 2014 01:43:12 PM

V
Detailed
Regular Agency

435,420,315.95

100,230,317.46

533.449.47 100,763,766.93

5,799,592.62
4,892,000.00
3,635,625.00
2,584,125.00
13,888.60
544,000.00
93,560.71
79,161.25
346,919.88
712,500.00

4,753,350.50 23,454,723.56

12,023,247.56

293,500.00
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Department Of Finance
Central Office

Statement of Income and Expenses

For the period ending August 31, 2014

o

w

Detailed
Regular Agency
~ontributions 808,412.50
ons 295.103.00 13,420,263.06
Jenefits
Benefits 1,706,489.14
Benefits 314,000.00 2.020.489.14 139,659,242.69
=r Operating Expenses
1583 - Local 1,848,938.02
1ses - Foreign 5,520.739.00 7,369,677.02
arship Expenses
2,035,543.23
al Expenses
—Xpenses 4,870,898.60
‘s Expenses 92,196.00
cines Expenses 237,709.25
znd Laboratory Supplies Expenses 19,135.00
o Lubricants Expenses 721,573.44
zxpenses 4,971 11,166,483.94
1,806,772.23
ses 1 436.62 15,446,208.85
penses
veries 224,360.00
:nses - Landline 1,124,241.23
1ses - Mobile 960,257.86
s 1.532,160.00 3,841,019.09

December 03, 2014 01:43:12 PM
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snses

0 Expenses

Pri

ding Expenses

Re H2Nses
Expenses
Su :nses
Denses
Pr S
ces
nal Services
Re ance

laintenance - Office Buildings
.. Furniture and Fixtures
Aaintenance - Office Equipment
antenance - IT Equipment and Software
=Juipment
/aintenance - Motor Vehicles

Jzrice, Extraordinary and Misc Expenses

O

oenses

—Xpenses

smiums and Other Fees

Date/ December 03, 2014 01:43:12 PM

Central Office

5,645.00

363.020.00

Department Of Finance

Statement of Income and Expenses
For the period ending August 31, 2014

11,350.00
4,415,771.30
1,221,175.01
1,931,349.60

6.955.879.13

3,789,334.66

368,665.00

11.239.57

761,588.34

899.795.52

2,679,499.66

56,744.00

31,815,892.60

1,446,526.02

400,607.00

14,535,525.04

4,669,239.23

1,661,383.86

Detailed
Regular Agency
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1d Licenses

“remiums

%3
[60]
w

sments

> - Land Improvements

- Office Buildings
- Other Structures
ment - Furniture and Fixtures
- Office Equipment
- Furniture and Fixtures
- IT Equipment
- Library Books
and Equipment
- Communication Equipment

- Firefighting Equipment and

- Medical, Dental and
=quipment

- - Other Machineries and
n Equipment

- Motor Vehicles
7y, Plant and Equipment

- Other Property, Plant and

= and Other Operating Expenses

Department Of Finance

Central Office
Statement of Income and Expenses

For the period ending August 31, 2014

13,652,964.32

47! A

38,151.20
489,174.71
15,541,681.43

51.714.56

177,160.65

805.76

21,449.52

338.061.79

ce and Other Operating Expenses

Date/

December 03, 2014 01:43:12 PM

53,778.00

14,123,019.51

16,120,721.90

537,477.72

1,755,434.48

937,903.35

131,016.00

710.773.

1,779,692.38

32,600,607.61

30.293.802.01

Detailed
Regular Agency

161,798,451.54
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Department Of Finance
Central Office

Statement of Income and Expenses
For the period ending August 31, 2014

Detailed
Regular Agency
Ba 111646
Total Ope s 1.458.810.

Net Incorm: 134,075,005.26

L%R?@E%%%RO [t

Chief Accountant

Date December 03, 2014 01:43:12 PM Page 5 of 5



Department Of Finance
Central Office

Statement of Cash Flows L._
Period Ended August 01, 2014 To August 31, 2014 eO(
L
\ Regular Agency
C + Operating Activities :
-nual Transactions 111,986.62
1 of Other Income 17,500.00
1 of Receivables 72,871.03
o7 Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 74,883,585.00
funutilized cash advance 29,423.68
al Cash Inflows : 75,115,366.33
OWS !
=nual Transactions (34,164.62)
of collections - current years expenses (102,294.71)
for Payable Accounts (19,317,382.28)
of liabilities thru ADA (614,886.45)
ce of Authorized Deduction Withheld on Employees (Employee Share) (8,712,135.61)
ce of Mandatory Deductions - Empoyer's Share (1,774,355.75)
al Cash Outflows : 25,615.219.42
Cas oy Operating Activities 49,500,146.91
Cas sy Investing Activities 0.00
Ca oy Financing Activities . 0.00
To ided by Operating, Investing, Financing Activities 49,500,146.91
A nce Beginning Aug 1 2014 157,401,719.87
C -nding Aug 31 2014 206,901,866.78

Aociin . O

LOLITA R. VERDADERD
Chief Accountant M

Dat o December 03, 2014 01:44:04 PM Page 1 of 1



Go y, beginning balance
erating Surplus
erations
of Prior Years

Totz

Othe S

Gove y, End

December 03, 2014 01:44:44 PM

(ecky

Department Of Finance
Central Office

Statement of Government Equity
As of August 31, 2014

Regular Agency

1,220,134,522.78

134,075,005.26
(36,939,860.31) 97,135,144.95

1,317,269,667.73

RN

LOLITAR. VERDADERO bk,
Chief Accountant

o § \JN‘ L\L;z;ﬁr_-‘:
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